
Entry form  12th edition 2026 

Tracking Number 

Submission Categories   Submission Deadlines    Submission Fee   

First Name     Last name    Birthdate    Gender 

Address   

City     State   Postal code   Country 

E-mail   Phone   

Project Title    Project Title (Original Language)  

Synopsis: 

Country of Filming     First-time Filmmaker    Student 

Project Type     Genres 

Duration     Language   Subtitles Language 

Completion Date     Production Budget  

Camera     Shooting Format   Aspect Ratio    Film Color: 

Trailer URL     Password  

Film link     Password  

Project Website   

Twitter     Facebook 

Director Biography:  

 M        F

  Y        N   Y      N

 C      BW



Credits 

Director    Assistant Director  

Writer     Producer  Cinematography   DOP 

Editor     Colourist   Sound operator    Music 

Makeup    Scenography     SFX  

Key Cast Cast 

1   1 

2  2 

3 3 

4 4 

5 5 

6 6 

7 7 

8 8 

Screenings / Awards 

Send us by mail at: info@gulfofnaplesfilmfestival.com the completed entry form with the receipt of the 
registration fee, the poster of the movie, a photo of Director and the file of the movie (or the link where 
view it) with English subtitles if it is in Italian language or with Italian subtitles if it is in foreign 
language. 
The fee can be payed on PayPal festival account: info@gulfofnaplesfilmfestival.com
with motivation:  participation at GoN IFF 12th edition 

Sections 

Fiction Feature Films (min. 60 m.) 

Feature Documentary (min. 45 m.) 

Animation Films  (max 10 m.) 

Fiction Short Film (max 30 m.) 

Short Documentary (max 25m.) 

Student Phone Short film (max 8 m.)

early deadline regular deadline late deadline 
March 15, 2026 August 23, 2026 September 13, 2026 

45,00 EUR 60,00 EUR 75,00 EUR

15,00 EUR 20,00 EUR 25,00 EUR

20,00 EUR 30,00 EUR 40,00 EUR

20,00 EUR 35,00 EUR 40,00 EUR

10,00 EUR 15,00 EUR 20,00 EUR

30,00 EUR 50,00 EUR 70,00 EUR

65,00 USD

25,00 USD 

35,00 USD 

35,00 USD

20,00 USD

55,00 USD

50,00 USD

20,00 USD 

25,00 USD 

25,00 USD

15,00 USD

35,00 USD

80,00 USD

30,00 USD 

45,00 USD 

45,00 USD

30,00 USD

75,00 USD


	Send us by mail the completed entry form with the receipt of the registration fee and the file of the movie (or the indication to view it)  with English subtitles if is in Italian language or with Italian subtitles if is in foreign language at: info@g...

	Submission Categories: 
	Submission Deadlines: 
	Submission Fee: 
	First Name: 
	Last name: 
	Birthdate: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Postal code: 
	Country: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Project Title: 
	Project Title Original Language: 
	Country of Filming: 
	Project Type: 
	Genres: 
	Duration: 
	Language: 
	Subtitles Language: 
	Completion Date: 
	Production: 
	Budget: 
	Camera: 
	Shooting Format: 
	Aspect Ratio: 
	Trailer URL: 
	Password: 
	Film link: 
	Password_2: 
	Project Website: 
	Twitter: 
	Facebook: 
	Director: 
	Assistant Director: 
	Writer: 
	Producer: 
	Cinematography: 
	DOP: 
	Editor: 
	Colourist: 
	Sound operator: 
	Music: 
	Makeup: 
	Scenography: 
	Decorator: 
	Key Cast: 
	Cast: 
	1: 
	1_2: 
	2: 
	2_2: 
	3: 
	3_2: 
	4: 
	4_2: 
	5: 
	5_2: 
	6: 
	6_2: 
	7: 
	7_2: 
	8: 
	8_2: 
	synopsis: 
	director: 
	screenings: 
	gender: Off
	filmmaker: Off
	student: Off
	film: Off
	N progressivo: 


