

Entry form 12th edition 2026

Tracking Number _____

Submission Categories _____ Submission Deadlines _____ Submission Fee _____

First Name _____ Last name _____ Birthdate _____ Gender **M** **F**

Address _____

City _____ State _____ Postal code _____ Country _____

E-mail _____ Phone _____

Project Title _____ Project Title (Original Language) _____

Synopsis:

Country of Filming _____ First-time Filmmaker **Y** **N** Student **Y** **N**

Project Type _____ Genres _____

Duration _____ Language _____ Subtitles Language _____

Completion Date _____ Production _____ Budget _____

Camera _____ Shooting Format _____ Aspect Ratio _____ Film Color: **C** **BW**

Trailer URL _____ Password _____

Film link _____ Password _____

Project Website _____

Twitter _____ Facebook _____

Director Biography:

Credits

Director _____ Assistant Director _____

Writer _____ Producer _____ Cinematography _____ DOP _____

Editor _____ Colourist _____ Sound operator _____ Music _____

Makeup _____ Scenography _____ SFX _____

Key Cast _____ Cast _____

1 _____ 1 _____

2 _____ 2 _____

3 _____ 3 _____

4 _____ 4 _____

5 _____ 5 _____

6 _____ 6 _____

7 _____ 7 _____

8 _____ 8 _____

Screenings / Awards

Send us by mail at: info@gulfonaplesfilmfestival.com the completed entry form with the **receipt** of the registration fee, the **poster** of the movie, a **photo of Director** and the **file** of the movie (or the **link** where view it) with **English subtitles** if it is in Italian language or with **Italian subtitles** if it is in foreign language.

The fee can be payed on PayPal festival account: info@gulfonaplesfilmfestival.com

with motivation: **participation at GoN IFF 12th edition**

Sections	early deadline March 15, 2026	regular deadline August 23, 2026	late deadline September 13, 2026
Fiction Feature Films (min. 60 m.)	45,00 EUR 50,00 USD	60,00 EUR 65,00 USD	75,00 EUR 80,00 USD
Feature Documentary (min. 45 m.)	30,00 EUR 35,00 USD	50,00 EUR 55,00 USD	70,00 EUR 75,00 USD
Animation Films (max 10 m.)	15,00 EUR 20,00 USD	20,00 EUR 25,00 USD	25,00 EUR 30,00 USD
Fiction Short Film (max 30 m.)	20,00 EUR 25,00 USD	30,00 EUR 35,00 USD	40,00 EUR 45,00 USD
Short Documentary (max 25m.)	20,00 EUR 25,00 USD	35,00 EUR 35,00 USD	40,00 EUR 45,00 USD
Student Phone Short film (max 8 m.)	10,00 EUR 15,00 USD	15,00 EUR 20,00 USD	20,00 EUR 30,00 USD